Order Code* Description
CP416 CAST PRO Smoke Detector
CP402 CAST PRO Heat Detector
CP414 CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat)
CP414T CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat) plus Tone Sounder
CP414V CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat) plus Voice Sounder
CP414TV CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat) plus Tone Sounder plus VAD
CP414VV CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat) plus Voice Sounder plus VAD
CP411 CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat and CO)
CP411T CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat and CO) plus Tone Sounder
CP411V CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat and CO) plus Voice Sounder
CP411TV CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat and CO) plus Tone Sounder plus VAD
CP411VV CAST PRO Multisensor Detector (smoke and heat and CO) plus Voice Sounder plus VAD
Illustration shows a CAST PRO
CP414VV mounted on a CA408 base.
CAST PRO Device Family                           Product Datasheet
      CAST Compatible